	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL1024A500R
	SL1024A500R (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL1024A500R
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE GDT 500V 10KA RADIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.65000 (This price is for reference only)
		 SL1024A500R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL1024A500R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-500AF2X4 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 500MAH NICAD
1223 Serpac  H65 RUBBER BOOT
RASC1912WH2 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 12X18X1.32" WHITE
E-2013-RB Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 70.5X 24.19X 27.37"
1200700201 Molex Inc  CORD 5POS FEMALE RCPT 12" 22AWG
683S3SS5 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR-R/A 3POS FMAL/FMAL 5M
1300130354 Molex Connector Corporation  CONN RCPT FMALE 4POS 3.66M 16AWG
17-300330-01 Conec  FIBER CBL ASSY ZINC IP67 1M
3-1906053-6 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC YEL
1-6754272-7 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
100R17-203B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 17POS 1MM 8"
0210490378 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .178M 30POS
C2RXS-1636G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR16S/AE16G/X
M3TKK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD20K/MC20G/MPK20K
5684 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4COND 26AWG SLATE 1000'
461816 OR002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 500'
T30LL0C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 11.4"L 30LB BLACK
Q5-F3X-3/4-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/4"-48" BLACK
FRTBWG24BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT TRAPEZE BUCKET
IEG2-25831-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEL11-26079-8-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
157.5701.5631 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 63A 80V HOUSING 11MM
STD10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 10A 240V BS IEC
DZ16T16 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/L DIAZED DI 16A 500V EURO
0MIN07.5VXGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SMRTGLO MINI BLADE BOX  7.5
0230003.DRT2SW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A SLO 2AG INDCT AXL T/R
CG90SN Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 90V SMD
SL1021B400RG Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 400V RAD+FS
1.5SMC30CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM DO214AB
MSMBG16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AA
M1.5KE27CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC CASE1
MAP5KE13CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO41
MASMLG54CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO215AB
JAN1N6107US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.4VWM 16.38VC SQMELF
M15KP110CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 178VC DO204AR
MRT100KP350CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 350VWM 690VC CASE5A
MXPLAD30KP51A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC PLAD
VRS0402SR180030N Yageo  VARISTOR 1A 0402
V230LU40APX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
TMOV20R230M Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 20MM
	SL1024A500R  keywords
	    	SL1024A500R
	SL1024A500R  Littelfuse Inc
	SL1024A500R  pdf
	SL1024A500R  datasheet
	SL1024A500R  price
	SL1024A500R  distributor
	electronic components SL1024A500R
	SL1024A500R  Circuit Protection
	SL1024A500R  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL1024A500R  GAS TUBE GDT 500V 10KA RADIAL
	SL1024A500R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .